
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

105

16

33

231

110

240

63

58

811

10

74

721

32

23

4

81

114

77

84

09

51

189

39

45

36

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

5

3

6

4

7

1

1

8

5

2

2

3

4

9

10

1

5

3

6

Name

Harry McPherson

Steve Grundahl

Kirk Blaha

David Bland

Lisa Hansen

Jim Lenehan

Pete Sabeff

James Cullen

Frank Beck

Chris Thompson

John Cloud

Richard Naze

Terry Stahly

Jeff Jagusch

Bernie Nevoral

Rob Mocas

John Dohrwardt

Russ Poole

Michael Manser

Charles Glapinski

Frank Boucher

Sean Riley

Tom Miller

Barb Nevoral

Michelle Gesse

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8BP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8AP

8CP

8BS

8AP

8BP

8BS

8CP

8CP

8CP

8AP

8AP

8RS

8CP

8BS

8BP

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

2

Best Tm

2:37.402

2:38.296

2:40.456

2:40.428

2:40.585

2:43.155

2:41.550

2:41.704

2:42.548

2:43.428

2:44.987

2:45.850

2:45.872

2:42.007

2:51.458

2:47.790

2:51.595

2:50.367

2:51.571

2:51.447

2:48.878

2:53.344

2:58.637

3:02.175

3:02.492

Yr

95

72

70

69

69

71

66

72

67

63

98

72

72

70

67

67

76

70

72

66

69

89

71

67

67

Make

Ford

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Sunbeam

Porsche

Porsche

GSM

Ford

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Sunbeam

Porsche

BMW

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Lotus

Model

Mustang Cobra

911

240Z

911

911S

240Z

Tiger

914/6

911S

Dart

Mustang Cobra

911

GTV

240Z

Super 7

GTV

914

914/6

240Z

Tiger

911S

325i

240Z

GTV

Elan Cpe

Engine

351cid

2687cc

2800cc

1991cc

2000cc

2800cc

289cid

1991cc

2000cc

1750cc

4600cc

2200cc

1980cc

2800cc

1600cc

1996cc

2000cc

2040cc

2400cc

289cid

2000cc

2500cc

2400cc

2000cc

1596cc

Hometown

Statesville NC

Blue Mounds WI

Milwaukee WI

Fisherville KY

Chicago IL

Rydal PA

Golden. CO

Burlingame CA

Scottsdale AZ

Denver CO

Wellington OH

Muncie IN

Bloomington IL

Menomonee Falls WI

Burr Ridge IL

Hudson OH

Port Washington WI

Lewisberry PA

St. Louis Park MN

Delafield WI

Greenfield WI

Pleasant Prairie WI

Dousman WI

Burr Ridge IL

Boulder CO

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

2.416

Avg. Speed

90.441

Best Lap Tm

2:37.402

Best Speed

91.485

Best Lap by

105 - Harry McPherson

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group  8

Race 1

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:04:43

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/18/2013 01:50 PM


